August 5, 2020
Mr. Bryan C. Hanson
Senior Vice President
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.12 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
IR 04337806 Incorrect Insulation Resistance Test Acceptance Criteria Revision 0
IR 04338727 Send Old SWP Motor Cables for Forensic Testing Revision 0
IR 04339024 Revise AMBD-0036 Note Revision 0
IR 04339875 Evaluate Event Driven Inspections Revision 0
Miscellaneous Calvert Cliffs Unit
1 and 2 Updated
Final Safety
Analysis Report,
Section 16.2.9,
CABLE AGING
MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM
Revision 51
Procedures AMPD-0036 Cable Aging Management Program Revision 2
ER-AA-300-150 Cable Condition Monitoring Program Revision 5
71152 Corrective Action
Documents
CR 2011-6836  JB 2J025A West Wall Intake Structure – CW, SW  6/29/2011
CR 2011-6838  JB 2J025B West Wall Intake Structure -23 SW pump
conduit/junction box leaking water (intake structure)
6/29/2011
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
IR 04338151 Cable Aging Management Program Data not Sent to Cable
Program Owner
Revision 0
IR 04338778 Deficient Manhole & Handhole Inspection Work Instructions
IR 04339863 Failure to Initiate Issue Reports for Manhole Inspection
Program
Miscellaneous EPRI TR
3002000557
Plant Engineering: Aging Management Program Guidance
for Medium-Voltage Cable Systems for Nuclear Power Plants
06/30/2013
EPRI TR
3002010618
Submergence Qualification of High-Temperature Kerite
Medium-Voltage Cable:  Final Report
11/30/2017
Operability
Evaluations
OD 11-02 Salt Water Pump Submerged Cable Evaluation Revision 4
Procedures CNG-CA-1.01-
1000
Corrective Action Program Revision 3
ER-AA-300-150 Cable Condition Monitoring Program Revision 5
Work Orders C92078758 Insulation Resistance Test for 13SWP 11/16/13
11
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
C93662121 Insulation Resistance Test for 13SWP 05/09/2019
C93668388 Semi-Annual Manhole Hand-Hole Inspection for Submerged
Cables
07/19/2019